

0

SLP(C)No. 3966 OF 2001
ITEM No.3

Court No. 3

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.8 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3966/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 27/11/2000 in SA 521/99
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

DURGAMATA THAKURANI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for deletion the names of respondent Nos.9(e), 17 & 29
from the array of parteis)

Date : 07/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Names of respondent Nos. 9(e), 17 & 29 from the array of parties are deleted at the request and risk of the learned counsel for the petitioner.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER